CAPE COD COLLABORATIVE BUS ROUTES FOR 2023-2024 (scroll down for both schools)

TRANSPORTATION ROUTES FOR TRURO STUDENTS TO NAUSET REGIONAL MIDDLE SCHOOL - IN

6:50am STOP 16 Arrowhead Road

6:53am STOP Shore Rd at Scotts Crossing
6:54am STOP Route 6 at High Head Rd

6:58am STOP 599 Shore Rd

7:00am STOP Shore Road at Highland Ave
7:01am STOP 127 Shore Rd

7:02am STOP Shore Road at Pine Ridge Rd
7:03am STOP Shore Road at Horton Drive
7:04am STOP Shore Road at Amanda Ln
7:06am STOP Standish Way at Sally’s Way
7:09am STOP Shore Road at Highland Road (Salty Market)
7:12am STOP Shore Rd a Hughes Rd

7:14am STOP Shore Rd at Peters Pond Rd
7:16am STOP 3 South Highland Road

7:20am STOP 42 Highland Rd

7:23am STOP Route 6 at Noons Drive

7:24am STOP Route 6 at Bayside Hills Road
7:25am STOP Route 6 at Great Hollow Road
7:29am STOP Castle Rd at Erlimba Rd

7:33am STOP South Pamet Rd at Snows Park
7:34am STOP Route 6 at Stony Hill Road
7:35am STOP Atwood Rd at Longnook Rd
7:36am STOP Whitmanville Road at Sylva Lane
7:36am STOP Whitmanville Road at Quail Ridge Road
7:40am STOP 194 Rt 6

8:15am Destination Nauset Middle School

TRANSPORTATION ROUTES FOR TRURO STUDENTS TO NAUSET REGIONAL MIDDLE SCHOOL - OUT

2:45pm ORIGIN Nauset MS Access Road

3:20pm STOP Route 6 at Union Field Road

3:24pm STOP Route 6 at Stony Hill Road

3:26pm STOP Atwood Rd at Longnook Rd

3:27pm STOP Whitmanville at Sylvan Lane

3:28pm STOP Whitmanville Road at Quail Ridge Road
3:29pm STOP 194 Rt 6

3:30pm STOP Truro Center Rd at South Pamet Rd
3:34pm STOP Castle Rd at Erlimba Rd

3:36pm STOP Route 6 at Great Hollow Rd

3:36pm STOP Route 6 at Bayside Hills Road

3:37pm STOP 3 South Highland Road

3:38pm STOP 42 Highland Rd

3:39pm STOP Route 6 at Noons Drive

3:41pm STOP Shore Road at Peters Pond Rd

3:42pm STOP Shore Road at Hughes Rd

3:45pm STOP Shore Road at Highland Road  (Salty Market)
3:47pm STOP Sally’s Way

3:48pm STOP Shore Road at Amanda Lane

3:49pm STOP Shore Road at Bay Village Road

3:50pm STOP Shore Rd at Pine Ridge Rd



3:51pm STOP 127 Shore Rd

3:52pm STOP Shore Rd at Highland Ave
3:53pm STOP 143 Shore Rd

3:54pm STOP Shore Rd at Scotts Crossing
3:5pm STOP Rt 6 at High Head Rd
3:59pm END 599 Shore Rd

TRANSPORTATION ROUTES FOR TRURO STUDENTS TO NAUSET REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL - IN

7:10am STOP 143 Route 6

7:11am STOP Route 6 and Union Field Rd
7:12am STOP Route 6 Snows Rd

7:13am STOP 3 South Highland Rd

7:14 am STOP 41 South Highland Rd

7:17am STOP Route 6 at Head of the Meadow Rd
7:19am STOP Route 6 at High Head Rd
7:23am STOP Shore Rd at Arrowhead Road
7:23 am STOP 14 Arrowhead Rd

7:25 am STOP Shore Road at Yellow Brick Rd
7:26 am STOP Shore Road at Horton Dr

7:27 am STOP Shore Road at Bay Village Road
7:28am STOP Shore Road at Amanda Lane
7:28 am STOP Standish Way at Sally’s Way
7:29am STOP Shore Road at Firehouse Road
7:33am STOP Aldrich Road at Daniel Lane
7:35am STOP Route 6 at Bayside Hills Road
7:36am STOP Route 6 at Great Hollow Rd
7:38am STOP Castle Rd at Erlimba Rd

7:40 am STOP Bridge Rd at Castle Rd

7:43 am STOP Whitmanville Rd at Morris Ave
7:43am STOP Whitmanville Road at Sylvan Lane
7:45am STOP Whitmanville Road at Quail Ridge Rd
7:47am STOP Route 6 at Josephs Rd

7:50am STOP Route 6 at Stoney Hill Road
7:52am STOP 194 Route 6

7:55 am STOP 2 Truro Center Rd

7:57am STOP Old County at Holsberry Road
7:00am STOP Old County Road at Fisher Road
8:25am Destination Nauset High School
TRANSPORTATION ROUTES FOR TRURO STUDENTS TO NAUSET REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL - OUT
2:57pm ORIGIN Nauset Regional High School
3:20pm STOP Old County Road at Fisher Road
3:21pm STOP Depot Road at Holsberry
3:22pm STOP 194 Route 6

3:22pm STOP 152 Route 6

3:23pm STOP 143 Route 6

3:24pm STOP Route 6 at Unionfield Rd
3:28pm STOP Bridge Rd at Castle Rd

3:33pm STOP Castle Rd at Erlimba Rd

3:37pm STOP Route 6 at Stoney Hill Lane

3:38pm STOP Route 6 at Snows Road



3:39pm
3:39pm
3:40pm
3:40pm
3:41pm
3:42pm
3:44pm
3:45pm
3:47pm
3:49pm
3:50pm
3:51pm
3:51pm
3:52pm
3:52pm
3:53pm
3:54pm
3:57pm

STOP
STOP
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STOP
STOP
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STOP
STOP
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STOP
STOP
STOP
END

Whitmanville Road at Morris Ave
Whitmanville Road at Sylvan Lane
Whitmanville Road at Castle Rd
Route 6 at Great Hollow Road
Route 6 at Bayside Hills Road

3 South Highland Rd

Aldrich Road at Daniel Lane

41 South Highland RD

Route 6 at Head of the Meadow Rd
Standish Way at Truro Library
Shore Road at Old Firehouse Road
Shore Rd at Amanda Lane

Shore Road at Bay Village Road
Shore Road at Horton Dr

Shore Road at Yellow Brick Road
14 Arrowhead Road

127 Shore Rd

Route 6 at High Head Rd



