## CAPE COD COLLABORATIVE BUS ROUTES FOR 2023-2024

(scroll down for both schools)

TRANSPOR	TATION ROUTES F	OR TRURO STUDENTS TO NAUSET REGIONAL MIDDLE SCHOOL - IN		
6:50am	STOP	16 Arrowhead Road		
6:53am	STOP	Shore Rd at Scotts Crossing		
6:54am	STOP	Route 6 at High Head Rd		
6:58am	STOP	599 Shore Rd		
7:00am	STOP	Shore Road at Highland Ave		
7:00am 7:01am	STOP	127 Shore Rd		
7:02am	STOP			
7:02am 7:03am		Shore Road at Pine Ridge Rd Shore Road at Horton Drive		
	STOP	Shore Road at Amanda Ln		
7:04am	STOP			
7:06am	STOP	Standish Way at Sally's Way Shore Read at Highland Read (Salty Market)		
7:09am	STOP	Shore Road at Highland Road (Salty Market)		
7:12am	STOP	Shore Rd a Hughes Rd		
7:14am	STOP	Shore Rd at Peters Pond Rd		
7:16am	STOP	3 South Highland Road		
7:20am	STOP	42 Highland Rd		
7:23am	STOP	Route 6 at Noons Drive		
7:24am	STOP	Route 6 at Bayside Hills Road		
7:25am	STOP	Route 6 at Great Hollow Road		
7:29am	STOP	Castle Rd at Erlimba Rd		
7:33am	STOP	South Pamet Rd at Snows Park		
7:34am	STOP	Route 6 at Stony Hill Road		
7:35am	STOP	Atwood Rd at Longnook Rd		
7:36am	STOP	Whitmanville Road at Sylva Lane		
7:36am	STOP	Whitmanville Road at Quail Ridge Road		
7:40am	STOP	194 Rt 6		
8:15am	Destination	Nauset Middle School		
TRANSPOR	TATION ROUTES F	OR TRURO STUDENTS TO NAUSET REGIONAL MIDDLE SCHOOL - OUT		
2:45pm	ORIGIN	Nauset MS Access Road		
3:20pm	STOP	Route 6 at Union Field Road		
3:24pm	STOP	Route 6 at Stony Hill Road		
3:26pm	STOP	Atwood Rd at Longnook Rd		
3:27pm	STOP	Whitmanville at Sylvan Lane		
3:28pm	STOP	Whitmanville Road at Quail Ridge Road		
3:29pm	STOP	194 Rt 6		
3:30pm	STOP	Truro Center Rd at South Pamet Rd		
3:34pm	STOP	Castle Rd at Erlimba Rd		
3:36pm	STOP	Route 6 at Great Hollow Rd		
3:36pm	STOP	Route 6 at Bayside Hills Road		
=	STOP	-		
3:37pm 3:38pm	STOP	3 South Highland Road		
3:38pm		42 Highland Rd Route 6 at Noons Drive		
3:39pm	STOP			
3:41pm	STOP	Shore Road at Peters Pond Rd		
3:42pm	STOP	Shore Road at Hughes Rd		
3:45pm	STOP	Shore Road at Highland Road (Salty Market)		
3:47pm	STOP	Sally's Way		
3:48pm	STOP	Shore Road at Amanda Lane		
3:49pm	STOP	Shore Road at Bay Village Road		

3:50pm STOP Shore Rd at Pine Ridge Rd

ve
ssing

TRANSPOR	TATION ROUTES F	OR TRURO STUDENTS TO NAUSET REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL - IN	
7:10am	STOP	143 Route 6	
7:11am	STOP	Route 6 and Union Field Rd	
7:12am	STOP	Route 6 Snows Rd	
7:13am	STOP	3 South Highland Rd	
7:14 am	STOP	41 South Highland Rd	
7:17am	STOP	Route 6 at Head of the Meadow Rd	
7:19am	STOP	Route 6 at High Head Rd	
7:23am	STOP	Shore Rd at Arrowhead Road	
7:23 am	STOP	14 Arrowhead Rd	
7:25 am	STOP	Shore Road at Yellow Brick Rd	
7:26 am	STOP	Shore Road at Horton Dr	
7:27 am	STOP	Shore Road at Bay Village Road	
7:28am	STOP	Shore Road at Amanda Lane	
7:28 am	STOP	Standish Way at Sally's Way	
7:29am	STOP	Shore Road at Firehouse Road	
7:33am	STOP	Aldrich Road at Daniel Lane	
7:35am	STOP	Route 6 at Bayside Hills Road	
7:36am	STOP	Route 6 at Great Hollow Rd	
7:38am	STOP	Castle Rd at Erlimba Rd	
7:40 am	STOP	Bridge Rd at Castle Rd	
7:43 am	STOP	Whitmanville Rd at Morris Ave	
7:43am	STOP	Whitmanville Road at Sylvan Lane	
7:45am	STOP	Whitmanville Road at Quail Ridge Rd	
7:47am	STOP	Route 6 at Josephs Rd	
7:50am	STOP	Route 6 at Stoney Hill Road	
7:52am	STOP	194 Route 6	
7:55 am	STOP	2 Truro Center Rd	
7:57am	STOP	Old County at Holsberry Road	
7:00am	STOP	Old County Road at Fisher Road	
8:25am	Destination	Nauset High School	
TRANSPOR	TATION ROUTES F	OR TRURO STUDENTS TO NAUSET REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL - OUT	
2.57nm	ORIGIN	Nauset Regional High School	

2:57pm	ORIGIN	Nauset Regional High School
3:20pm	STOP	Old County Road at Fisher Road
3:21pm	STOP	Depot Road at Holsberry
3:22pm	STOP	194 Route 6
3:22pm	STOP	152 Route 6
3:23pm	STOP	143 Route 6
3:24pm	STOP	Route 6 at Unionfield Rd
3:28pm	STOP	Bridge Rd at Castle Rd
3:33pm	STOP	Castle Rd at Erlimba Rd
3:37pm	STOP	Route 6 at Stoney Hill Lane
3:38pm	STOP	Route 6 at Snows Road

3:39pm	STOP	Whitmanville Road at Morris Ave
3:39pm	STOP	Whitmanville Road at Sylvan Lane
3:40pm	STOP	Whitmanville Road at Castle Rd
3:40pm	STOP	Route 6 at Great Hollow Road
3:41pm	STOP	Route 6 at Bayside Hills Road
3:42pm	STOP	3 South Highland Rd
3:44pm	STOP	Aldrich Road at Daniel Lane
3:45pm	STOP	41 South Highland RD
3:47pm	STOP	Route 6 at Head of the Meadow Rd
3:49pm	STOP	Standish Way at Truro Library
3:50pm	STOP	Shore Road at Old Firehouse Road
3:51pm	STOP	Shore Rd at Amanda Lane
3:51pm	STOP	Shore Road at Bay Village Road
3:52pm	STOP	Shore Road at Horton Dr
3:52pm	STOP	Shore Road at Yellow Brick Road
3:53pm	STOP	14 Arrowhead Road
3:54pm	STOP	127 Shore Rd
3:57pm	END	Route 6 at High Head Rd